
FLOOR L A MP 
1842
j o s e f f r a n k ’s l a m p s  are designed to give an 
elegant, airy impression. He wanted his lamps 
to provide a comfortable lighting without tak-
ing up too much space. Floor Lamp 1842 is 
a reading lamp, designed by Josef Frank in 
1932. The lamp is height and angle adjustable.

d e s i g n:  Josef Frank
h e i g h t:  100 - 135 cm
w i dt h:  45 cm
d e p t h:  50 cm



FLOOR L A MP 1842
mat e r i a l  Floor lamp 1842 is available in lacquered matt polished brass and laquered in polished brass with 
the colour red, green, black. The lamp is also available in chrome with black colour. All models are height 
and angle adjustable and has a black textile cord.

c a r e i n s t ru c t i o n s

LAMPS
Svenskt Tenn’s lamps are lacquered and should never be polished. Avoid contact with water as it can stain.

LAMP SHADES
Do not wash Svenskt Tenn’s lampshades. Use a soft furniture brush or a dust wand when cleaning. We re-
commend using a maximum 40-watt light bulb.

  

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEP TH

WEIGHT

MA X   WAT TAGE

CO RD LENGTH

L AMP SHADE
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CL A SS OF PROTEC TION

IP- CO DE

ITEM NUMBER

brass

100-135 cm

45 cm

50 cm

3.3 kg

40 w

2.6 m

1842

e 27

11

ip 20

100056 brass

brass colour

100-135 cm

45 cm

50 cm

3.3 kg

40 w

2.6 m

1842

e 27

11

ip 20

100053 green

100054 red

100054 black 

112246 white

chrome colour

100-135 cm

45 cm

50 cm

3.3 kg

40 w

2.6 m

1842

e 27

11

ip 20

10057 black

Svenskt Tenn is an interior design company with retail stores at Strandvägen in Stockholm and online. Since 1975, Svenskt Tenn is owned by the Kjell 
and Märta Beijer Foundation, which provides research grants within ecology, medicine and the preservation of Swedish interior design traditions.


