



FLOOR LAMP 1842

JOSEF FRANK'S LAMPS are designed to give an elegant, airy impression. He wanted his lamps to provide a comfortable lighting without taking up too much space. Floor Lamp 1842 is a reading lamp, designed by Josef Frank in 1932. The lamp is height and angle adjustable.

DESIGN: Josef Frank HEIGHT: 100 - 135 cm WIDTH: 45 cm DEPTH: 50 cm

FLOOR LAMP 1842

MATERIAL Floor lamp 1842 is available in lacquered matt polished brass and laquered in polished brass with the colour red, green, black. The lamp is also available in chrome with black colour. All models are height and angle adjustable and has a black textile cord.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

LAMPS

Svenskt Tenn's lamps are lacquered and should never be polished. Avoid contact with water as it can stain.

LAMP SHADES

Do not wash Svenskt Tenn's lampshades. Use a soft furniture brush or a dust wand when cleaning. We recommend using a maximum 40-watt light bulb.

	BRASS	BRASS COLOUR	CHROME COLOUR
HEIGHT	100-135 cm	100-135 cm	100-135 cm
WIDTH	45 cm	45 cm	45 cm
DEPTH	50 cm	50 cm	50 cm
WEIGHT	3.3 kg	3.3 kg	3.3 kg
MAX WATTAGE	40 W	40 W	40 W
CORD LENGTH	2.6 m	2.6 m	2.6 m
LAMP SHADE	1842	1842	1842
LAMP-SOCKET	E 27	E 27	E 27
CLASS OF PROTECTION	II	II	II
IP-CODE	IP 20	IP 20	IP 20
ITEM NUMBER	100056 brass	100053 GREEN	10057 BLACK
		100054 RED	
		100054 BLACK	
		112246 WHITE	

Svenskt Tenn is an interior design company with retail stores at Strandvägen in Stockholm and online. Since 1975, Svenskt Tenn is owned by the Kjell and Märta Beijer Foundation, which provides research grants within ecology, medicine and the preservation of Swedish interior design traditions.